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Co-Located Los Angeles County, Foster Youth Services Staff 
 

Belvedere: 5835 Eastern Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90040 
Sharing space: Cubicle No. – 291  323-725-4863 
Estela Saravia, Education Counselor  
Email: Saravia_Estela@lacoe.edu  Cell: 562-292-3563  alt.# 562-922-6030 
 
Carmen Huertas,  Education Community Worker 
Email: Huertas_Carmen@lacoe.edu  Cell: 562-299-8182  alt.# 562-922-6029 
 
Chatsworth: 20151 Nordhoff Street, Chatsworth, CA 91311 
Sharing space: Cubicle No. -1533  Phone:  818-717-4833 
Gabriella Watkins, Education Counselor  
Email: Watkins_Gabriella@lacoe.edu  Cell: 818-298-3218 
 
Machelle Massey, Education Community Worker 
Email: Massey_Machelle@lacoe.edu  Cell: 818-296-3943 
 
Glendora: 725 S. Grand Avenue, Glendora, CA 91740 
Sharing space: Cubicle No.  1034  Phone: 626-691-1734 
Teresa Villasenor, Education Counselor  
Email: Villasenor_Teresa@lacoe.edu  Cell: 626-260-7420 alt. # 626-967-8852 x229 

 
Pauline Goitia, Education Community Worker 
Email: Goitia_Pauline@lacoe.edu  Cell: 626-430-1331 alt.# 626-967-8852 x223 
 
South County: 4060 Watson Plaza Drive, Lakewood, CA 90712 
Marcelino Ybarra, Education Counselor  
Cub. No. 3-118 phone 562-497-3686 
Email:  Ybarra_Marcelino@lacoe.edu  Cell: 562-745-7570    
        
Mildred Burge, Education Community Worker  
Cubicle No. 3-141  phone 562-497-3722 
Email:  Burge_Mildred@lacoe.edu  Cell: 562-714-9555 
 
Torrance: 2325 Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance, CA 90501 
Traci Gray, Education Counselor 
Cubicle No. 414  phone 310-972-3153 
Email: Gray_Traci@lacoe.edu  Cell: 310-707-5901   
 
Maia Franco, Education Community Worker  
Cubicle No. 262  phone 310-972-3403 
Email: Franco_Maria@lacoe.edu 
 
 
Vermont Corridor: 8800 S. Vermont Ave., Los Angelegs, CA 90044 
Chien Yi Yang,  Education Counselor  
Cubicle No. 1-055  phone 323-965-7036 
Email: Yang_Chien-Yi@lacoe.edu  Cell: 323-895-2018  alt.# 323-294-9881 x24 
 
Toni Thomas, Education Community Worker 

      Cubicle No. 1-056  phone 323-965-7026 
Email: Thomas_T@lacoe.edu  Cell: 323-907-3179  alt. # 323-294-9881 x26 
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